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CONFIDENCE.

The power and reliability of our Classic Series scrubbers now
available in a rugged cylindrical brush scrubber.

PROFESSIONAL | BR 75/75 W BP CLASSIC FLOOR SCRUBBER



HEAVY-DUTY CLEANING MADE SIMPLE.

Experience cleaning like never before with the BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, a cylindrical walk-behind scrubber with traction
drive, now part of our growing Classic Series family. It's a powerhouse designed for simplicity, reliability, and ease of use. It
can tackle challenging environments with its exceptional cleaning ability and rugged construction. Not only is the BR 75/75
incredibly effective, it's also incredibly easy to use and maintain. Its durable frame and excellent sight lines makes it highly
maneuverable, even able to turn in spaces as narrow as 5.1 feet in width. The die cast aluminum scrub decks and squeegee
assemblies provide unbeatable durability, as the increased contact pressure of the cylindrical brushes ensure exceptional
cleaning. With the yellow color coding you have come to know from Karcher, identifying important operator touch points is a
breeze. With its 30-inch working width and 40.5-inch suction width this scrubber covers up to 30,645 square feet per hour.
Running on a 24V/190Ah battery, it provides up to 4 hours of battery run time, and has a maximum speed of 3.1 mph while
cleaning. Get the job done with ease using the BR 75/75 Cylindrical W Bp Classic - a machine that's simple, powerful and
delivers exceptional results every time.

El Easytouse 3 wet/AGM/Lithium lon Battery Options

Easy to operate with minimal training needed, the intuitive A shelf charger is included with all three battery options.
controls prevent operating errors.

Advantages of Lithium

E Robust scrub deck Lithium has longer run times than other battery types.
Wearable, strained components like the scrub deck and squeegee Lithium is 5x faster charging lead acid.
are made of durable aluminum which affords the user longer life Unlimited opportunity charging - providing
in daily cleaning applications. productivity as the application demands.

Integral battery management system (BMS)
5-year unlimited cycle life warranty.
B Exceptional contact pressure

The BR 75/75 uses significant contact pressure along with a B Optional Home base kit
variety of brushes for greater cleaning flexibility on all types
of floors. Home base kit carries essentials, resulting

in less trips to the supply closet.



Technical data and equipment.

BR 75/75 W Bp Classic
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cleaning path/width 30in
Brush type cylindrical
Brush gquantity 2
Brush diameter 4in
Suction bar (squeegee) width 40.5in
Drive traction

Solution/recovery capacity
Theoretical/practical productivity
Operating noise level
Battery charger

Brush contact pressure
Brush speed

Vac motor rating

Vac motor suction
Waterlift

Weight with batteries
Dimensions (LXWxH)

19.8 gal / 19.8 gal
30,645 /21,342 sq. ft/hr
65 dBA

shelf

66 Ibs

600 rpm

500 watts

51 cfm

64 in of water
556 Ibs

57" x 30" x 42"

Order No.

9.848-458.0
9.848-459.0
9.848-460.0

ACCESSORIES

Order No.

8.663-291.0
8.622-835.0
8.643-374.0
8.644-222.0
4.777-108.0
4.037-144.0
4.037-145.0
9.753-088.0
2.644-140.0
2.763-047.0
6.907-729.0
4.035-605.0
6.907-730.0
6.907-731.0
6.907-732.0
5.035-488.0
6.980-077.0
4.035-406.0
6.980-078.0
6.980-080.0
4.070-075.0

Description

BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, 185 Ah wet batteries, shelf charger
BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, 195 Ah AGM batteries, shelf charger
BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, 114 Ah Lithium battery, shelf charger

Description

Battery 6V/190 Ah AGM (standard with 9.841-467.0) (4 REQUIRED)
Battery 6V/185 Ah wet (standard with 9.841-466.0) (4 REQUIRED)
Shelf charger for 190Ah AGM batteries

Shelf charger for 185Ah Wet batteries

Squeegee, 1030mm (standard w/suction blades)
Suction blades, 1030mm, blue (standard)

Suction blades, 1030 mm (polyurethane)

Squeegee transport plate

Warning beacon add-on kit

R 75 Aluminum brush head, cylindrical, 30-inch
Cylindrical white brush, soft, 30-inch

Cylindrical red brush, 30-inch

Cylindrical orange brush, high-low for grout, 30-inch
Cylindrical green brush, hard, 30-inch

Cylindrical black brush, very aggressive, 30-inch
Home Base kit (adapter and cable hook)

Double Hook (requires 5.035-488.0)

Home Base kit carrying case

Mop clip (requires 5.035-488.0)

Bottle Hook (requires 5.035-488.0)

Universal hook
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Included O Optional



Please contact us for more information:

Karcher U.S.A.
6398 N. Karcher Way
Aurora, CO 80019

US.A.
Tel. 888-805-9852
Fax 800-248-8409

www.karcher.com/us/professional
ﬁ KarcherUSA

@kaercher_us_professional

O KarcherUSA
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https://www.kaercher.com/us/professional.html
https://www.facebook.com/KarcherUSA/
https://www.instagram.com/kaercher_us_professional/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/karcher-us
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