KARCHER



The power and reliability of our Classic Series scrubbers now available in a rugged cylindrical brush scrubber.

HEAVY-DUTY CLEANING MADE SIMPLE.

Experience cleaning like never before with the BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, a cylindrical walk-behind scrubber with traction drive, now part of our growing Classic Series family. It's a powerhouse designed for simplicity, reliability, and ease of use. It can tackle challenging environments with its exceptional cleaning ability and rugged construction. Not only is the BR 75/75 incredibly effective, it's also incredibly easy to use and maintain. Its durable frame and excellent sight lines makes it highly maneuverable, even able to turn in spaces as narrow as 5.1 feet in width. The die cast aluminum scrub decks and squeegee assemblies provide unbeatable durability, as the increased contact pressure of the cylindrical brushes ensure exceptional cleaning. With the yellow color coding you have come to know from Kärcher, identifying important operator touch points is a breeze. With its 30-inch working width and 40.5-inch suction width this scrubber covers up to 30,645 square feet per hour. Running on a 24V/190Ah battery, it provides up to 4 hours of battery run time, and has a maximum speed of 3.1 mph while cleaning. Get the job done with ease using the BR 75/75 Cylindrical W Bp Classic – a machine that's simple, powerful and delivers exceptional results every time.











1 Easy to use

Easy to operate with minimal training needed, the intuitive controls prevent operating errors.

2 Robust scrub deck

 Wearable, strained components like the scrub deck and squeegee are made of durable aluminum which affords the user longer life in daily cleaning applications.

3 Exceptional contact pressure

 The BR 75/75 uses significant contact pressure along with a variety of brushes for greater cleaning flexibility on all types of floors.

4 Wet/AGM/Lithium Ion Battery Options

A shelf charger is included with all three battery options.

Advantages of Lithium

- Lithium has longer run times than other battery types.
- Lithium is 5x faster charging lead acid.
- Unlimited opportunity charging providing productivity as the application demands.
- Integral battery management system (BMS)
- 5-year unlimited cycle life warranty.

5 Optional Home base kit

Home base kit carries essentials, resulting in less trips to the supply closet.

Technical data and equipment.







BR 75/75 W Bp Classic

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Cleaning path/width	30 in
Brush type	cylindrical
Brush quantity	2
Brush diameter	4 in
Suction bar (squeegee) width	40.5 in
Drive	traction
Solution/recovery capacity	19.8 gal / 19.8 gal
Theoretical/practical productivity	30,645 / 21,342 sq. ft/hr
Operating noise level	65 dBA
Battery charger	shelf
Brush contact pressure	66 lbs
Brush speed	600 rpm
Vac motor rating	500 watts
Vac motor suction	51 cfm
Waterlift	64 in of water
Weight with batteries	556 lbs
Dimensions (LxWxH)	57" x 30" x 42"

Order No.	Description
9.848-458.0	BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, 185 Ah wet batteries, shelf charger
9.848-459.0	BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, 195 Ah AGM batteries, shelf charger
9.848-460.0	BR 75/75 W Bp Classic, 114 Ah Lithium battery, shelf charger

ACCESSORIES

~~	ACCESSORIES		
	Order No.	Description	
	8.663-291.0	Battery 6V/190 Ah AGM (standard with 9.841-467.0) (4 REQUIRED)	
	8.622-835.0	Battery 6V/185 Ah wet (standard with 9.841-466.0) (4 REQUIRED)	
	8.643-374.0	Shelf charger for 190Ah AGM batteries	
	8.644-222.0	Shelf charger for 185Ah Wet batteries	
	4.777-108.0	Squeegee, 1030mm (standard w/suction blades)	
	4.037-144.0	Suction blades, 1030mm, blue (standard)	
	4.037-145.0	Suction blades, 1030 mm (polyurethane)	
	9.753-088.0	Squeegee transport plate	
	2.644-140.0	Warning beacon add-on kit	
	2.763-047.0	R 75 Aluminum brush head, cylindrical, 30-inch	
	6.907-729.0	Cylindrical white brush, soft, 30-inch	
	4.035-605.0	Cylindrical red brush, 30-inch	
	6.907-730.0	Cylindrical orange brush, high-low for grout, 30-inch	
	6.907-731.0	Cylindrical green brush, hard, 30-inch	
	6.907-732.0	Cylindrical black brush, very aggressive, 30-inch	
	5.035-488.0	Home Base kit (adapter and cable hook)	
	6.980-077.0	Double Hook (requires 5.035-488.0)	
	4.035-406.0	Home Base kit carrying case	
	6.980-078.0	Mop clip (requires 5.035-488.0)	
	6.980-080.0	Bottle Hook (requires 5.035-488.0)	
	4.070-075.0	Universal hook	

Please contact us for more information:

Kärcher U.S.A.

6398 N. Kärcher Way Aurora, CO 80019 U.S.A.

Tel. 888-805-9852 Fax 800-248-8409











